OUTBACK BREWHOUSE

OUTBACK BREWHOUSE

WOOD-FIRED PIZZA &
BREADSTICKS

CHEESE PIZZA
Additional Toppings
Pepperoni — Onions — Mushrooms —
Sausage — Black Olives — Jalapenos —
Green Peppers

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Buffalo ranch, shredded chicken, red
onions, mozzarella, cheddar cheese,

topped with buffalo sauce

BBQ PORK
BBQ Sauce, Pulled Pork, Red Onions,
Mozzarella, Cheddar, Topped w/BBQ
Sauce

BREAD STICKS
Served with any two toppings
Beer Cheese, Marinara, Ranch,

Jalapefio Ranch, Zesty Pesto

SIDES
Antipasto Salad
Baked Beans
Coleslaw

BAVARIAN PRETZEL
Served w/your choice of dipping sauce
Extra sauce $1.75
Beer cheese-honey mustard-spicy
mustard

MENU

$13.50

$1.00/each

$16.50

$16.50

$11.50

$3.50/each

$10.50

SANDWICHES, ROLLS, &
SNACKS

PULLED PORK
Sandwich served with chips,
baked beans, coleslaw, and pickle
spear

CRAB ROLL
Open-Faced French Loaf w/ Crab
Dip, smothered in Cheddar

BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL
Open-Faced French Loaf w/Cheesy
Buffalo Chicken, smothered in
Cheddar

NACHO PLATTER
Your Choice of Shredded Chicken or
Pork
Topped w/Cheddar Cheese, Black
Olives, Beer Cheese, Salsa, &
Jalapefios

FRIED PICKLE BASKET
Served w/your choice of
Ranch or Jalapefio Ranch

CHIPS & DIP PLATTER
Tortilla Chips served with
Buffalo Chicken Dip
Or Crab Dip

14.50

13.50

$12.50

13.50

$10.50

$10.50






