

WOOD-FIRED PIZZA & BREADSTICKS		SANDWICHES, ROLLS, & SNACKS	
CHEESE PIZZA  Additional Toppings  Pepperoni – Onions – Mushrooms –  Sausage – Black Olives – Jalapenos –  Green Peppers	\$13.50 \$1.00/each	PULLED PORK Sandwich served with chips, baked beans, coleslaw, and pickle spear	14.50
BUFFALO CHICKEN  Buffalo ranch, shredded chicken, red onions, mozzarella, cheddar cheese, topped with buffalo sauce	\$16.50	CRAB ROLL Open-Faced French Loaf w/ Crab Dip, smothered in Cheddar	13.50
BBQ PORK  BBQ Sauce, Pulled Pork, Red Onions,  Mozzarella, Cheddar, Topped w/BBQ  Sauce	\$16.50	BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL Open-Faced French Loaf w/Cheesy Buffalo Chicken, smothered in Cheddar	\$12.50
BREAD STICKS  Served with any two toppings Beer Cheese, Marinara, Ranch, Jalapeño Ranch, Zesty Pesto	\$11.50	NACHO PLATTER Your Choice of Shredded Chicken or Pork Topped w/Cheddar Cheese, Black Olives, Beer Cheese, Salsa, & Jalapeños	13.50
SIDES Antipasto Salad Baked Beans Coleslaw	\$3.50/each	FRIED PICKLE BASKET Served w/your choice of Ranch or Jalapeño Ranch	\$10.50
BAVARIAN PRETZEL  Served w/your choice of dipping sauce Extra sauce \$1.75  Beer cheese-honey mustard-spicy mustard	\$10.50	CHIPS & DIP PLATTER  Tortilla Chips served with  Buffalo Chicken Dip  Or Crab Dip	\$10.50